2019-10-28 O-Rallye - WBB

4 Tische, 8 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 28. Durchschnitt: 84.

%

66,7
60,1
54,2
51,8
49,4

44,0
44,0
29,8

Name

Roland Hochstoger - Walter Lindenthal
Doris Wasser - Michael Pendl

Walter Adam - Helga Radl

Daniela Mutz - Johannes Mutz
Elfriede Weiss - Helmut Schneider

Gertraud Kosicek - Friedrich Kosicek
Romana Mechail - Judith Adler
Anna Fuhrmann - Stefanie Bek-Areschew

M-1D

7195
2772
1983
6799
2127

4435
5289
6559

2632
6064
1982
6800
5558

4436
3123
6560

Kategorie
A-T
LM - L
P-P
T-T
A-T
K-T
A-A
A-A

20

14
12
10

Klub

59
1 - 38
17
22
59 - 17

22
59
22



